IABellows
Long a supplier of quality metering pumps and accessories, Iwaki
America is proud to offer its line of Bellows Metering Pumps.
The reciprocating polypropylene bellows offers dependable positive
displacement with 1% repeatability through a 10:1 adjustment ratio.
Available with either EPDM or FKM elastomers, pump capacities
range to 2100 ml/min. The self-priming and corrosion resistant
features help provide reliable, continuous duty throughout a vari-

Liquid Ends
Stroke Adjustment
Ordering Information LK N A VC
1      2      3       4             5
Material symbols
PVDF: Polyvinylidenefluoride
CE:     Ceramic
FKM:  Fluoroelastomer
EPDM: Ethylene propylene diene monomer
HC:  Hastelloy C276
LK Series motor driven metering pump
N - NEMA 42C motor mounting flange
Capacity/Pressure Rating
* Capacities listed are at max. pressure ** LKN47 with VS liquid end has 1” NPT connections
Motor Code
A = 115/230V, 60Hz, 1 ph, 1/3 HP, 1725 RPM, TEFC Frame 42C
B = 230/460V, 60Hz, 3 ph, 1/3 HP, 1725 RPM, TEFC Frame 42C
C = 190/380/230/460V, 50/60Hz, 3 ph, 1/3 HP, 1450/1725 RPM, TEFC Frame 42C
D = 90VDC, 1 ph, 1/3 HP, 1750 RPM, TENV Frame 42C Variable Speed Motor, 115V Control
E = 180VDC, 1 ph, 1/3 HP, 1750 RPM, TENV Frame 42C Variable Speed Motor, 230V Control
F = 230/460V, 60Hz, 3 ph, 1/3 HP, 1725 RPM, Explosion Proof Motor
N = No motor option / used with special motor requirements
Liquid End Code
Type
Application
1. Pump head
2. Valve ball
3. Valve seat
4. O-ring
5. Valve gasket
6. Diaphragm
VC
Acids
CE
FKM
FKM
VH
Alkalines
HC
EPDM
VS
Viscosity & Slurry
HC/SS304
SS304
SS304
PTFE
PTFE + EPDM
TC
Strong acids